SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Original Senate Bill No. 52 by Senator Alario

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 4, line 2, change "<u>39:98.1B and C</u>" to "<u>39:98.1(B) and (C)</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 15, change "<u>39:98.1D(2) and (3),</u>" to "<u>39:98.1(D)(2) and (3)</u>,"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 4, line 18, change "<u>39:98.1D(2)</u>" to "<u>39:98.1(D)(2)</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 4, line 23, change "<u>39:98.1D(2),</u>" to "<u>39:98.1(D)(2),</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 4, line 26, change "<u>39:98.1D(2)</u>" to "<u>39:98.1(D)(2)</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 5, line 15, change "____" to "53"